Proc Mod
A0021 -
A0380 -
A0382 -
A0384 -
A0390 -
A0392 -
A0394 -
A0396 -
A0398 -
A0422 -
A0425 -
A0426 -
A0427 -
A0428 -
A0429 -
A0430 -
A0431 -
A0433 -
A0434 -
A0435 -
A0436 -
J0132 -
J0153 -
J0224 -
J0884 -
J1201 -
J1265 -
J1429 -
J1610 -
J2270 -
J2274 -
J2704 -
J3360 -
J3490 -
J7030 -
J7040 -
J7042 -
J7060 -
J7120 -
J7121 -
J7512 -
J7604 -
J7607 -
J7609 -
J7610 -
J7611 -
J7612 -

Description
OUTSIDE STATE AMBULANCE SERV
BASIC LIFE SUPPORT MILEAGE
BASIC SUPPORT ROUTINE SUPPLS
BLS DEFIBRILLATION SUPPLIES
ADVANCED LIFE SUPPORT MILEAG
ALS DEFIBRILLATION SUPPLIES
ALS IV DRUG THERAPY SUPPLIES
ALS ESOPHAGEAL INTUB SUPPLS
ALS ROUTINE DISPOSBLE SUPPLS
AMBULANCE 02 LIFE SUSTAINING
GROUND MILEAGE
ALS 1
ALS1-EMERGENCY
BLS
BLS-EMERGENCY
FIXED WING AIR TRANSPORT
ROTARY WING AIR TRANSPORT
ALS 2
SPECIALTY CARE TRANSPORT
FIXED WING AIR MILEAGE
ROTARY WING AIR MILEAGE
ACETYLCYSTEINE INJECTION
ADENOSINE INJ 1MG
INJ. LUMASIRAN, 0.5 MG
ARGATROBAN ESRD DIALYSIS 1MG
INJ. CETIRIZINE HCL 0.5MG
DOPAMINE INJECTION
INJ GOLODIRSEN 10 MG
GLUCAGON HYDROCHLORIDE/1 MG
MORPHINE SULFATE INJECTION
INJ MORPHINE PF EPID ITHC
INJ, PROPOFOL, 10 MG
DIAZEPAM INJECTION
DRUGS UNCLASSIFIED INJECTION
NORMAL SALINE SOLUTION INFUS
NORMAL SALINE SOLUTION INFUS
5% DEXTROSE/NORMAL SALINE
5% DEXTROSE/WATER
RINGERS LACTATE INFUSION
5% DEXTROSE IN LAC RINGERS
PREDNISONE IR OR DR ORAL 1MG
ACETYLCYSTEINE COMP UNIT
LEVALBUTEROL COMP CON
ALBUTEROL COMP UNIT
ALBUTEROL COMP CON
ALBUTEROL NON-COMP
LEVALBUTEROL NONCOMP CON

Please see cover page for a complete description
of information contained in the fee schedules.

Montana Healthcare Programs Fee Schedule

Ambulance Services
January 1, 2026

Effective
1/1/2024
7/1/2025
7/1/2018
7/1/2018
7/1/2025
7/1/2018
7/1/2018
7/1/2025
7/1/2018
7/1/2025
7/1/2025
7/1/2025
7/1/2025
7/1/2025
7/1/2025
7/1/2025
7/1/2025
7/1/2025
7/1/2025
7/1/2025
7/1/2025
1/1/2026
1/1/2026
1/1/2026
1/1/2026
1/1/2026
1/1/2026
7/1/2024
1/1/2026
1/1/2026
1/1/2026
4/1/2025
1/1/2026
7/1/2018
1/1/2026
1/1/2026
1/1/2026
1/1/2026
1/1/2026
7/1/2018
10/1/2025
7/1/2018
7/1/2018
7/1/2018
7/1/2018
1/1/2026
1/1/2026

Method
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED

MSRP

MSRP
FEE SCHED

MSRP

MSRP
FEE SCHED

MSRP
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED

AAC
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED

AAC
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED

AAC
FEE SCHED

AAC

AAC

AAC

AAC
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
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Fees
$0.00
$4.47
$0.00
$0.00
$4.47
$0.00
$0.00
$14.70
$0.00
$15.12
$4.47
$190.05
$300.95
$158.36
$253.42
$1,983.59
$1,983.59
$435.55
$514.74
$6.32
$16.34
$0.37
$0.53
$328.02
$0.61
$17.09
$0.80
$0.00
$164.86
$3.04
$13.50
$0.09
$6.69
$0.00
$1.99
$1.29
$1.31
$1.75
$2.38
$0.00
$0.01
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.26
$0.38

PA

K<L << <<

Pass



Proc Mod
J7613 -
J7614 -
J7615 -
J7620 -
J7645 -
J8498 -
J8540 -
J8597 -
J9246 -
J9348 -
Q0161 -
Q3027 -
Q4137 -
Q4138 -
Q4139 -
Q4140 -
Q4141 -
Q4142 -
Q4143 -
Q4145 -
Q4146 -
Q4147 -
Q4148 -
Q4149 -
93041 -

Description

ALBUTEROL NON-COMP UNIT
LEVALBUTEROL NON-COMP UNIT
LEVALBUTEROL COMP UNIT
ALBUTEROL NON-COMPOUNDED
IPRATROPIUM BROMIDE COMP
ANTIEMETIC RECTAL/SUPP NOS
ORAL DEXAMETHASONE
ANTIEMETIC DRUG ORAL NOS
INJ., EVOMELA, 1 MG

INJ. NAXITAMAB-GQGK, 1 MG
CHLORPROMAZINE HCL 5MG ORAL
INJ BETA INTERFERON IM 1 MCG
AMNIOEXCEL BIODEXCEL 1SQ CM
BIODFENCE DRYFLEX, 1CM
AMNIO OR BIODMATRIX, INJ 1CC
BIODFENCE 1CM

ALLOSKIN AC, 1 CM

XCM BIOLOGIC TISS MATRIX 1CM
REPRIZA, 1CM

EPIFIX, INJ, TMG

TENSIX, 1CM

ARCHITECT ECM, 1CM

NEOX 1K, 1CM

EXCELLAGEN, 0.1 CC

RHYTHM ECG TRACING

Please see cover page for a complete description
of information contained in the fee schedules.

Montana Healthcare Programs Fee Schedule

Ambulance Services
January 1, 2026

Effective
1/1/2026
1/1/2026
7/1/2018
7/1/2025
7/1/2018
7/1/2018
1/1/2026
7/1/2018
1/1/2026
1/1/2026
7/1/2018
1/1/2025
10/1/2025
10/1/2025
7/1/2018
10/1/2025
10/1/2025
7/1/2018
7/1/2018
7/1/2025
7/1/2018
7/1/2018
7/1/2018
7/1/2018
7/1/2025

Method
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED

AAC
FEE SCHED
AAC
AAC
FEE SCHED
AAC
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
AAC
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
AAC
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
AAC
AAC
FEE SCHED
AAC
AAC
AAC
AAC
FEE SCHED
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Fees
$0.07
$0.08
$0.00
$0.20
$0.00
$0.00
$0.01
$0.00
$18.63
$686.08
$0.00
$55.62
$101.72
$98.11
$0.00
$161.62
$106.97
$0.00
$0.00
$19.48
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$5.65

PA

Pass
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