

Montana Healthcare Programs Fee Schedule
Ambulance Services
January 1, 2026

Proc	Mod	Description	Effective	Method	Fees	PA	Pass
A0021	-	OUTSIDE STATE AMBULANCE SERV	1/1/2024	FEE SCHED	\$0.00	Y	-
A0380	-	BASIC LIFE SUPPORT MILEAGE	7/1/2025	FEE SCHED	\$4.47	Y	-
A0382	-	BASIC SUPPORT ROUTINE SUPPLS	7/1/2018	MSRP	\$0.00	-	-
A0384	-	BLS DEFIBRILLATION SUPPLIES	7/1/2018	MSRP	\$0.00	-	-
A0390	-	ADVANCED LIFE SUPPORT MILEAG	7/1/2025	FEE SCHED	\$4.47	Y	-
A0392	-	ALS DEFIBRILLATION SUPPLIES	7/1/2018	MSRP	\$0.00	-	-
A0394	-	ALS IV DRUG THERAPY SUPPLIES	7/1/2018	MSRP	\$0.00	-	-
A0396	-	ALS ESOPHAGEAL INTUB SUPPLS	7/1/2025	FEE SCHED	\$14.70	-	-
A0398	-	ALS ROUTINE DISPOSBLE SUPPLS	7/1/2018	MSRP	\$0.00	-	-
A0422	-	AMBULANCE 02 LIFE SUSTAINING	7/1/2025	FEE SCHED	\$15.12	Y	-
A0425	-	GROUND MILEAGE	7/1/2025	FEE SCHED	\$4.47	Y	-
A0426	-	ALS 1	7/1/2025	FEE SCHED	\$190.05	Y	-
A0427	-	ALS1-EMERGENCY	7/1/2025	FEE SCHED	\$300.95	Y	-
A0428	-	BLS	7/1/2025	FEE SCHED	\$158.36	Y	-
A0429	-	BLS-EMERGENCY	7/1/2025	FEE SCHED	\$253.42	Y	-
A0430	-	FIXED WING AIR TRANSPORT	7/1/2025	FEE SCHED	\$1,983.59	Y	-
A0431	-	ROTARY WING AIR TRANSPORT	7/1/2025	FEE SCHED	\$1,983.59	Y	-
A0433	-	ALS 2	7/1/2025	FEE SCHED	\$435.55	Y	-
A0434	-	SPECIALTY CARE TRANSPORT	7/1/2025	FEE SCHED	\$514.74	Y	-
A0435	-	FIXED WING AIR MILEAGE	7/1/2025	FEE SCHED	\$6.32	Y	-
A0436	-	ROTARY WING AIR MILEAGE	7/1/2025	FEE SCHED	\$16.34	Y	-
J0132	-	ACETYLCYSTEINE INJECTION	1/1/2026	FEE SCHED	\$0.37	-	-
J0153	-	ADENOSINE INJ 1MG	1/1/2026	FEE SCHED	\$0.53	-	-
J0224	-	INJ. LUMASIRAN, 0.5 MG	1/1/2026	FEE SCHED	\$328.02	-	-
J0884	-	ARGATROBAN ESRD DIALYSIS 1MG	1/1/2026	FEE SCHED	\$0.61	-	-
J1201	-	INJ. CETIRIZINE HCL 0.5MG	1/1/2026	FEE SCHED	\$17.09	-	-
J1265	-	DOPAMINE INJECTION	1/1/2026	FEE SCHED	\$0.80	-	-
J1429	-	INJ GOLODIRSEN 10 MG	7/1/2024	AAC	\$0.00	-	-
J1610	-	GLUCAGON HYDROCHLORIDE/1 MG	1/1/2026	FEE SCHED	\$164.86	-	-
J2270	-	MORPHINE SULFATE INJECTION	1/1/2026	FEE SCHED	\$3.04	-	-
J2274	-	INJ MORPHINE PF EPID ITHC	1/1/2026	FEE SCHED	\$13.50	-	-
J2704	-	INJ, PROPOFOL, 10 MG	4/1/2025	FEE SCHED	\$0.09	-	-
J3360	-	DIAZEPAM INJECTION	1/1/2026	FEE SCHED	\$6.69	-	-
J3490	-	DRUGS UNCLASSIFIED INJECTION	7/1/2018	AAC	\$0.00	-	-
J7030	-	NORMAL SALINE SOLUTION INFUS	1/1/2026	FEE SCHED	\$1.99	-	-
J7040	-	NORMAL SALINE SOLUTION INFUS	1/1/2026	FEE SCHED	\$1.29	-	-
J7042	-	5% DEXTROSE/NORMAL SALINE	1/1/2026	FEE SCHED	\$1.31	-	-
J7060	-	5% DEXTROSE/WATER	1/1/2026	FEE SCHED	\$1.75	-	-
J7120	-	RINGERS LACTATE INFUSION	1/1/2026	FEE SCHED	\$2.38	-	-
J7121	-	5% DEXTROSE IN LAC RINGERS	7/1/2018	AAC	\$0.00	-	-
J7512	-	PREDNISON IR OR DR ORAL 1MG	10/1/2025	FEE SCHED	\$0.01	-	-
J7604	-	ACETYLCYSTEINE COMP UNIT	7/1/2018	AAC	\$0.00	-	-
J7607	-	LEVALBUTEROL COMP CON	7/1/2018	AAC	\$0.00	-	-
J7609	-	ALBUTEROL COMP UNIT	7/1/2018	AAC	\$0.00	-	-
J7610	-	ALBUTEROL COMP CON	7/1/2018	AAC	\$0.00	-	-
J7611	-	ALBUTEROL NON-COMP	1/1/2026	FEE SCHED	\$0.26	-	-
J7612	-	LEVALBUTEROL NONCOMP CON	1/1/2026	FEE SCHED	\$0.38	-	-

Please see [cover page](#) for a complete description of information contained in the fee schedules.

**Montana Healthcare Programs Fee Schedule
Ambulance Services
January 1, 2026**

Proc	Mod	Description	Effective	Method	Fees	PA	Pass
J7613	-	ALBUTEROL NON-COMP UNIT	1/1/2026	FEE SCHED	\$0.07	-	-
J7614	-	LEVALBUTEROL NON-COMP UNIT	1/1/2026	FEE SCHED	\$0.08	-	-
J7615	-	LEVALBUTEROL COMP UNIT	7/1/2018	AAC	\$0.00	-	-
J7620	-	ALBUTEROL NON-COMPOUNDED	7/1/2025	FEE SCHED	\$0.20	-	-
J7645	-	IPRATROPIUM BROMIDE COMP	7/1/2018	AAC	\$0.00	-	-
J8498	-	ANTIEMETIC RECTAL/SUPP NOS	7/1/2018	AAC	\$0.00	-	-
J8540	-	ORAL DEXAMETHASONE	1/1/2026	FEE SCHED	\$0.01	-	-
J8597	-	ANTIEMETIC DRUG ORAL NOS	7/1/2018	AAC	\$0.00	-	-
J9246	-	INJ., EVOMELA, 1 MG	1/1/2026	FEE SCHED	\$18.63	-	-
J9348	-	INJ. NAXITAMAB-GQGK, 1 MG	1/1/2026	FEE SCHED	\$686.08	-	-
Q0161	-	CHLORPROMAZINE HCL 5MG ORAL	7/1/2018	AAC	\$0.00	-	-
Q3027	-	INJ BETA INTERFERON IM 1 MCG	1/1/2025	FEE SCHED	\$55.62	-	-
Q4137	-	AMNIOEXCEL BIODEXCEL 1SQ CM	10/1/2025	FEE SCHED	\$101.72	-	-
Q4138	-	BIODFENCE DRYFLEX, 1CM	10/1/2025	FEE SCHED	\$98.11	-	-
Q4139	-	AMNIO OR BIODMATRIX, INJ 1CC	7/1/2018	AAC	\$0.00	-	-
Q4140	-	BIODFENCE 1CM	10/1/2025	FEE SCHED	\$161.62	-	-
Q4141	-	ALLOSKIN AC, 1 CM	10/1/2025	FEE SCHED	\$106.97	-	-
Q4142	-	XCM BIOLOGIC TISS MATRIX 1CM	7/1/2018	AAC	\$0.00	-	-
Q4143	-	REPRIZA, 1CM	7/1/2018	AAC	\$0.00	-	-
Q4145	-	EPIFIX, INJ, 1MG	7/1/2025	FEE SCHED	\$19.48	-	-
Q4146	-	TENSIX, 1CM	7/1/2018	AAC	\$0.00	-	-
Q4147	-	ARCHITECT ECM, 1CM	7/1/2018	AAC	\$0.00	-	-
Q4148	-	NEOX 1K, 1CM	7/1/2018	AAC	\$0.00	-	-
Q4149	-	EXCELLAGEN, 0.1 CC	7/1/2018	AAC	\$0.00	-	-
93041	-	RHYTHM ECG TRACING	7/1/2025	FEE SCHED	\$5.65	-	-